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Jump
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9,51 167 8,81 5,58 2.31,89

806 818 452 723 669

9,43 158 12,50 5,02 2.48,65

822 712 694 565 478

9,92 164 8,85 5,40 2.36,77

727 783 454 671 610

9,46 155 12,77 4,81 2.52,60

816 678 712 508 437

9,24 142 9,29 5,49 2.46,48

860 534 483 697 501

10,26 158 13,31 5,18 3.03,68

664 712 748 609 332

10,05 145 9,95 4,58 2.41,86

703 566 526 448 552

10,36 139 9,33 4,53 3.05,11

646 502 486 436 319

10,13 139 9,43 5,27 DNF

688 502 492 634 0

9,98 142 8,32 4,87 DNF 

716 534 420 524 0

10,83 142 9,49 4,27 3.35,36

565 534 496 371 107

11,87 130 9,63 4,11 DNS

402 409 505 333 0
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60 Metres Hurdles

Heat 1 23.01.2018г. Start time: 10:00

L
an
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BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country
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n
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O
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Points

4 253 Suhunkova Katsiaryna 05.08.2001 Belarus 9,46 к 816

5 231 KONAN VIKTORYIA 05.08.2002 Belarus 9,98 л 716

6 103 BULYHA ALINA 27.03.2002 Belarus 10,26 к 664

3 223 NAHORNAYA ALIAKSANDRA 11.05.2002 Belarus 10,36 к 646

1 121 Kursevich Darya 28.01.2001 Belarus 10,83 к 565

2 168 HERASIMENKA VIKTORYIA ..2002 Belarus 11,87 л 402

Heat 2 23.01.2018г. Start time: 10:00

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

M
ar

k

R
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io

n
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e

O
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Points

1 193 PALIAKOVA DARYA ..2001 Belarus 9,24 к 860

4 116 Lankina Natallia 02.06.2002 Belarus 9,43 к 822

3 256 SIALITSKAYA ALIAKSANDRA 03.04.2002 Belarus 9,51 л 806

5 66 SKRYLIOVA YULIYA 16.06.2001 Belarus 9,92 к 727

2 272 Kazlova Aliaksandra 10.08.2001 Belarus 10,05 л 703

6 196 CHAVIALEVA HANNA 11.09.2002 Belarus 10,13 л 688
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High Jump

23.01.2018г. Start time: 11:00

115 118 121 124 127 130 133 136 139

1 66 SKRYLIOVA YULIYA 16.06.2001 Belarus

2 231 KONAN VIKTORYIA 05.08.2002 Belarus х0 х0

3 272 Kazlova Aliaksandra 10.08.2001 Belarus 0 0 0 хх0 0 0

4 253 Suhunkova Katsiaryna 05.08.2001 Belarus

5 256 SIALITSKAYA ALIAKSANDRA 03.04.2002 Belarus

6 193 PALIAKOVA DARYA ..2001 Belarus 0 х0 0

7 116 Lankina Natallia 02.06.2002 Belarus

8 121 Kursevich Darya 28.01.2001 Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 223 NAHORNAYA ALIAKSANDRA 11.05.2002 Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 168 HERASIMENKA VIKTORYIA ..2002 Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 хх0 ххх

11 196 CHAVIALEVA HANNA 11.09.2002 Belarus 0 0 0

12 103 BULYHA ALINA 27.03.2002 Belarus

High Jump (continue)

23.01.2018г. Start time: 11:00

142 145 148 152 155 158 161 164 167

1 66 SKRYLIOVA YULIYA 16.06.2001 Belarus 0 0 х х0 хх0 0 х0 ххх

2 231 KONAN VIKTORYIA 05.08.2002 Belarus 0 ххх

3 272 Kazlova Aliaksandra 10.08.2001 Belarus х0 х0 ххх

4 253 Suhunkova Katsiaryna 05.08.2001 Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 ххх

5 256 SIALITSKAYA ALIAKSANDRA 03.04.2002 Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 х0

6 193 PALIAKOVA DARYA ..2001 Belarus 0 ххх

7 116 Lankina Natallia 02.06.2002 Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 х0 ххх

8 121 Kursevich Darya 28.01.2001 Belarus х0 ххх

9 223 NAHORNAYA ALIAKSANDRA 11.05.2002 Belarus ххх

10 168 HERASIMENKA VIKTORYIA ..2002 Belarus

11 196 CHAVIALEVA HANNA 11.09.2002 Belarus ххх

12 103 BULYHA ALINA 27.03.2002 Belarus 0 0 0 ххх

High

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

High

O
rd

er

Date of birthName of athlete CountryBIB
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High Jump (continue 2)

23.01.2018г. Start time: 11:00

High

170

1 66 SKRYLIOVA YULIYA 16.06.2001 Belarus 164 783

2 231 KONAN VIKTORYIA 05.08.2002 Belarus 142 534

3 272 Kazlova Aliaksandra 10.08.2001 Belarus 145 566

4 253 Suhunkova Katsiaryna 05.08.2001 Belarus 155 678

5 256 SIALITSKAYA ALIAKSANDRA 03.04.2002 Belarus ххх 167 818

6 193 PALIAKOVA DARYA ..2001 Belarus 142 534

7 116 Lankina Natallia 02.06.2002 Belarus 158 712

8 121 Kursevich Darya 28.01.2001 Belarus 142 534

9 223 NAHORNAYA ALIAKSANDRA 11.05.2002 Belarus 139 502

10 168 HERASIMENKA VIKTORYIA ..2002 Belarus 130 409

11 196 CHAVIALEVA HANNA 11.09.2002 Belarus 139 502

12 103 BULYHA ALINA 27.03.2002 Belarus 158 712

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country Mark Points
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Shot Put

23.01.2018г. Start time: 12:30

1 2 3

1 66 SKRYLIOVA YULIYA 16.06.2001 Belarus 8,85 8,61 8,43 8,85 454

2 168 HERASIMENKA VIKTORYIA ..2002 Belarus 8,10 9,00 9,63 9,63 505

3 223 NAHORNAYA ALIAKSANDRA 11.05.2002 Belarus 8,72 8,99 9,33 9,33 486

4 272 Kazlova Aliaksandra 10.08.2001 Belarus 9,36 9,95 9,79 9,95 526

5 193 PALIAKOVA DARYA ..2001 Belarus 9,29 8,26 8,88 9,29 483

6 231 KONAN VIKTORYIA 05.08.2002 Belarus 7,72 7,97 8,32 8,32 420

7 196 CHAVIALEVA HANNA 11.09.2002 Belarus 9,21 8,86 9,43 9,43 492

8 253 Suhunkova Katsiaryna 05.08.2001 Belarus 11,73 12,77 12,01 12,77 712

9 256 SIALITSKAYA ALIAKSANDRA 03.04.2002 Belarus 8,81 х х 8,81 452

10 103 BULYHA ALINA 27.03.2002 Belarus 12,12 13,31 12,52 13,31 748

11 121 Kursevich Darya 28.01.2001 Belarus 8,52 8,90 9,49 9,49 496

12 116 Lankina Natallia 02.06.2002 Belarus 12,43 12,45 12,50 12,50 694

Attempt
Mark PointsDate of birth Country

O
rd

er
BIB Name of athlete
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Long Jump

11.01.2013 г. Start time: 14:00

1 2 3

1 196 CHAVIALEVA HANNA 11.09.2002 Belarus х 5,27 х 5,27 634

2 272 Kazlova Aliaksandra 10.08.2001 Belarus 4,55 4,53 4,58 4,58 448

3 256 SIALITSKAYA ALIAKSANDRA 03.04.2002 Belarus 5,40 5,50 5,58 5,58 723

4 193 PALIAKOVA DARYA ..2001 Belarus 5,48 х 5,49 5,49 697

5 121 Kursevich Darya 28.01.2001 Belarus 3,88 4,27 4,16 4,27 371

6 223 NAHORNAYA ALIAKSANDRA 11.05.2002 Belarus 4,41 4,45 4,53 4,53 436

7 253 Suhunkova Katsiaryna 05.08.2001 Belarus 4,67 4,81 4,79 4,81 508

8 66 SKRYLIOVA YULIYA 16.06.2001 Belarus 5,12 5,07 5,40 5,40 671

9 103 BULYHA ALINA 27.03.2002 Belarus 5,17 х 5,18 5,18 609

10 168 HERASIMENKA VIKTORYIA ..2002 Belarus 4,09 4,11 х 4,11 333

11 116 Lankina Natallia 02.06.2002 Belarus 5,02 4,83 4,90 5,02 565

12 231 KONAN VIKTORYIA 05.08.2002 Belarus 4,87  -  - 4,87 524

Points

Attempt
MarkBIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

O
rd

er
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Бег 800 Metres

Heat 1 11.01.2013 г. Start time: 15:00

L
an

e
BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country Ведомство

M
ar

k

O
rd

er

Points

4 272 Kazlova Aliaksandra 10.08.2001 Belarus 2.41,86 л 552

6 223 NAHORNAYA ALIAKSANDRA 11.05.2002 Belarus 3.05,11 к 319

2 121 Kursevich Darya 28.01.2001 Belarus 3.35,36 к 107

3 196 CHAVIALEVA HANNA 11.09.2002 Belarus DNF л 0

5 231 KONAN VIKTORYIA 05.08.2002 Belarus DNF л 0

1 168 HERASIMENKA VIKTORYIA ..2002 Belarus DNS л 0

Heat 2 11.01.2013 г. Start time: 15:00

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country Ведомство

M
ar

k

O
rd

er

Points

3 256 SIALITSKAYA ALIAKSANDRA 03.04.2002 Belarus 2.31,89 л 669

2 66 SKRYLIOVA YULIYA 16.06.2001 Belarus 2.36,77 к 610

1 193 PALIAKOVA DARYA ..2001 Belarus 2.46,48 к 501

4 116 Lankina Natallia 02.06.2002 Belarus 2.48,65 к 478

6 253 Suhunkova Katsiaryna 05.08.2001 Belarus 2.52,60 к 437

5 103 BULYHA ALINA 27.03.2002 Belarus 3.03,68 к 332
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Shot Put
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60 
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Vault

1000 

Metres
Points

points 
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7,53 6,30 10,42 186 8,84 380 3.02,50

703 652 511 679 781 562 640

7,40 6,38 10,03 159 8,77 260 3.09,38

745 670 487 457 797 264 575

7,81 6,02 11,93 168 9,80 310 3.05,99

616 591 602 528 579 381 607

7,83 5,33 10,96 177 10,42 320 3.10,49

610 447 543 602 464 406 565

8,01 5,64 7,93 174 9,30 280 3.13,07

557 510 362 577 681 309 542

7,92 5,15 11,08 168 9,88 280 3.09,91

583 411 551 528 564 309 570

7,58 5,74 10,56 165 11,25 NM 3.10,27

687 531 519 504 330 0 567

7,60 6,41 NM 180 8,75 DNS DNS

681 677 0 627 802 0 0

7

232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus

126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus 3138 1390

6 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 3516 1012

5 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 3538 990

4 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus 3637 891

3 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus 3904 624

2 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 3995 533

HEPTATHLON SUMARY. 

1 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus 4528
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60 Metres

Heat 1 23.01.2018г. Start time: 10:20
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3 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus 7,58 л 687

2 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus 7,81 л 616

5 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus 7,83 к 610

4 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 7,92 л 583

Heat 2 23.01.2018г. Start time: 10:20

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

M
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k

R
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io

n
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O
rd
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Points

5 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 7,40 к 745

3 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus 7,53 л 703

4 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus 7,60 л 681

2 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 8,01 к 557

Long Jump

23.01.2018г. Start time: 11:15

1 2 3

1 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 6,00 5,83 6,38 6,38 670

2 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus х 5,25 5,33 5,33 447

3 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus 5,51 5,63 6,02 6,02 591

4 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 4,35 5,15 3,98 5,15 411

5 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus х 5,74 х 5,74 531

6 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 5,47 5,51 5,64 5,64 510

7 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus 6,26 6,34 6,41 6,41 677

8 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus 6,10 6,30 6,28 6,30 652

Attempt
Mark Points

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country
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Shot Put

23.01.2018г. Start time: 13:30

1 2 3

1 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus 10,05 10,42 х 10,42 511

2 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus х 10,34 10,96 10,96 543

3 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus х 10,93 11,93 11,93 602

4 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 10,60 10,65 11,08 11,08 551

5 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 10,03 8,75  - 10,03 487

6 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 7,09 7,93 х 7,93 362

7 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus 10,11 10,11 10,56 10,56 519

8 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus х х х NM 0

High Jump

23.01.2018г. Start time: 14:50

150 153 156 159 162 165 168 171 174 177 180

1 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus 0  - 0

2 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 0 0 хr

3 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus 0 0 х0

4 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 0 0 0 х0 0 ххх

5 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus х0 0 0 0 х0 ххх

6 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus х0 0 0 0 0 ххх

7 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 0 0 0 0 0 ххх

8 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus 0 0 0 ххх

High Jump (continue)

23.01.2018г. Start time: 14:50

183 186 189 192 195

1 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus х0 0 ххх 186 679

2 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 159 457

3 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus ххх 180 627

4 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 174 577

5 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus 177 602

6 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus 168 528

7 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 168 528

8 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus 165 504

O
rd

er High

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country Mark Points
High

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

Name of athlete Date of birth Country Points
Attempt

Mark

O
rd

er

BIB
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60 Metres Hurdles

Heat 1 24.01.2018г. Start time: 9:00

L
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BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

M
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Points

2 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus 8,75 л 802

5 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 9,30 к 681

4 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 9,88 л 564

3 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus 10,42 к 464

Heat 2 24.01.2018г. Start time: 9:00

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

M
ar

k

R
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ct
io

n
 T

im
e

O
rd

er

Points

4 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 8,77 к 797

3 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus 8,84 л 781

5 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus 9,80 л 579

2 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus 11,25 л 330

Pole Vault

24.01.2018г. Start time: 10:00

240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340

1 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus х0 0 хх0 0 ххх

2 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus х0

3 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus ххх

4 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus

5 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus х0 r

6 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus 0  - х0  - х0 ххх

7 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus х0  - х0 0 хх0 ххх

8 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus х0 ххх

O
rd

er

Date of birth

High
BIB Name of athlete Country
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Pole Vault (continue)

24.01.2018г. Start time: 10:00

350 360 370 380 390 400

1 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus 310 381

2 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus  - х0 х0 0  - ххх 380 562

3 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus NM 0

4 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus DNS 0

5 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 260 264

6 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus 320 406

7 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 280 309

8 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 280 309

1000 Metres

Heat 1 24.01.2018г. Start time: 12:00

L
an

e

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country

M
ar

k

O
rd

er

Points

3 125 Rydzeuski Daniil 01.01.2001 Belarus 3.02,50 л 640

5 128 Vusik Mikhail 21.11.2002 Belarus 3.05,99 л 607

4 186 HAURYKAU MAKSIM 03.02.2002 Belarus 3.09,38 к 575

8 127 Damaratski Yauheni 22.08.2002 Belarus 3.09,91 л 570

6 126 Hlushonak Dzianis 11.04.2002 Belarus 3.10,27 л 567

7 20 Kavaleu Yaraslau 24.01.2002 Belarus 3.10,49 к 565

2 207 CHARVIAKOUSKI ARTSIOM 13.07.2002 Belarus 3.13,07 к 542

1 232 ZORKA ANDREI 01.03.2001 Belarus DNS л 0

Mark Points

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Date of birth Country
High


